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SPORTING EVENT THEME 
Another One Bites the Dust 
Eye of the Tiger 
Get Ready for This 
Hey Song 
NFL Theme 
Seven Nation Army 
The Final Countdown  
We Will Rock You/We Are the Champions 
Zombie Nation

AWARD CEREMONIES 
All I Do is Win 
Gonna Fly Now (Theme from Rocky) 
I Got You (I Feel Good) 
I Gotta Feeling 
Sweet Caroline 
Macho Man  
Theme from Rocky 

WEDDING/ENGAGEMENT 
Every Little Thing She Does is Magic 
Gimme Some Lovin’ 
I Saw Her Standing There 
She’s Some Kind of Wonderful 
So Happy Together  
The Power of Love 
 

PATRIOTIC EVENTS 
America the Beautiful 
God Bless America  
Living in America 
Star Spangled Banner  
Stars & Stripes Forever 
The Washington Post March 
Yankee Doodle 

SESSION OPENER/CLOSER 
Can’t Stop the Feeling  
Celebration 
Happy 
Party Rock Anthem 
Uptown Funk 
YMCA  
 

MARCHING BAND 
SUGGESTED PLAYLISTS & MUSIC LIBRARY

COCKTAIL PARTIES 
24K Magic 
Crazy in Love 
Get Lucky 
Hit Me Baby One More Time 
Old Town Road 
Tequila 
U Can’t Touch This  
Wannabe

SUGGESTED PLAYLISTS FOR POPULAR EVENTS
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24K Magic 
Africa 
All About that Bass 
All I Do is Win 
All the Single Ladies 
All the Small Things 
America the Beautiful  
Another One Bites the Dust 
Ants Marching 
Apache (Jump on it) 
Battle Hymn of the Republic 
Billie Jean 
Boogie Shoes 
Call Me 
Call Me Maybe 
Can’t Stop the Feeling 
Celebration 
Centerfold 
Chameleon 
Come on Feel the Noize 
Crazy in Love 
Cupid Shuffle 
Counting Stars  
Disco Inferno 
Eye of the Tiger 
Every Little Thing She Does is Magic 
Fancy 
Fancy 
Fire 
Forget You 
Freeze Frame 
Gangnam Style 
Get Lucky 
Get Ready for This  
Gimme Some Lovin’ 
God Bless America 
Gonna Fly Now (Theme from Rocky) 
 

School’ Out 
September 
Shake, Rattle & Roll 
She’s Some Kind of Wonderful 
Seven Nation Army 
So Happy Together 
Spooky 
Star Spangled Banner 
Stars & Stripes Forever 
Sweet Caroline  
Tank (Cowboy Bebop) 
Tequila 
The Final Countdown 
The Heat is On 
The Impression That I Get 
The Loco-Motion 
The Ocean 
The Washington Post March 
Theme from Rocky 
Thriller 
Thunderstruck 
Timber 
Turn the Beat Around 
U Can’t Touch This 
Uptown Funk 
Viva Las Vegas 
Wannabe 
We Will Rock You 
We Are the Champions 
We’re Not Gonna Take It 
Wipe Out 
Word Up 
Yankee Doodle 
YMCA 
You Give Love a Bad Name 
Zombie Nation 

Happy 
Hawaii Five-O  
Hip to be Square 
Hit Me Baby One More Time  
Hit Me with Your Best Shot 
I Got You (I Feel Good) 
I Gotta Feeling 
I Love Rock n’ Roll  
I Saw Her Standing There 
Immigrant Song 
In the Stone 
Iron Man 
Jump 
Jungle Boogie 
La Bamba 
Land of 1000 Dances 
Let’s Groove 
Light My Fire  
Living in America 
Louie, Louie 
Love Runs Out 
Macho Man 
NFL on FOX  
Old Town Road 
Party Rock Anthem 
Play that Funky Music 
Poker Face 
Power of Love 
Pretty Fly (for a white guy) 
Proud Mary 
Respect 
Rock & Roll pt. 2 (Hey Song) 
Rock & Roll All Nite 
R.O.C.K. in the USA 
Rude 

MARCHING BAND 
 FULL MUSIC LIBRARY 

*Custom Arrangements Additional Rates Apply
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